SERVICE TOOL CASES

Model TCS150ST and TCS150MT

Xcelite

Catalog Number
991, 994R
99X5

9920 - 26,
99764, 99964

996 - 12
99250 & 99811
99821 & 99822

9938
42HV
46CGV
5006V
53CG/R27CV
51NCG
54CGV
55NCG
57CGV
59NCG
86NCG
101SNV
K22
R181
R3323
R184
R3164
$5166

Description
Handles (regular and ratchet Tee)
Extension

Allen® hex-socket type blades (9)

Hex nutdriver blades (7)
Screwdriver blades
Phillips® screw blades
Reamer
Seizer
Adjustable wrench
Midget slip joint pliers 5”/127mm
7"/178mm Utility pliers
Long nose pliers 6”/152mm
4”/102mm Diagonal
5"/127mm Diagonal
51/2"/102mm Diagonal
8"/203mm Chain nose pliers
Electronic snips
Wire stripper
Electrician’s knife
Slotted screwdriver
Slotted screwdriver
Slotted screwdriver
Slotted screwdriver
Slotted screwdriver
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Catalog Number
$3161
SX101
XL75V

600
W9210ME
HS14
HS16
M
10M
WP25

M Carefully selected, intermediate assortment of Xcelite® hand tools

Il Contains 23 individual hand tools, popular WP25 Weller® 25 watt
soldering iron, 24 Series 99° interchangeable screwdriver / nutdriver
blades and handles, XL75 offset ratchet screwdriver set, measuring
tape and solder (as listed)

M Case made from rugged Cordura® with heavy-duty zipper and soft
leather wrapped handles

I Contains (on outside) 1 pocket on 1 side and 2 smaller pockets
on opposite

M Cordura® is a registered trademark of DUPONT
W Size: 17" x 12" X 3"/432mm x 305mm x 76mm

‘ Catalog Number =~ UPC Number Packed
‘ TCS150ST 037103491275 Tool case with tools
| TCS1S0MT | 037103491282 | Tool case only-NO TOOLS |

Description Qty
Slotted screwdriver
Phillips® screwdriver
5-piece set in see-thru plastic pouch
Combination Dual Nutdriver Handle
10-foot tape
Hollow shaft nutdriver
Hollow shaft nutdriver
Magnetic nutdriver
Magnetic nutdriver
Weller® 25 watt soldering iron
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